Strela Mountain Lodge Rats 2025/2026

Natural Park Serra Malagueta
room types, names and details:

MountainLodge

bed bathroom m2 floor special
King Size private external Sea and
12 1stfl
Room 2 (DOUbIe) (180x200) or Twin Bathroom st Hoor Mountain view
Sea and Mountain
Si it bath 11 1stfl
Room 3 (Double) Queen Size ensuit bathroom sttloor view / SMALL ROOM
Room 4 (Double) King Size ensuit bathroom 20  1st floor street view
(180x200) or Twin BIG ROOM
. Triple Bed or Kin rivate external
Room 5 (Triple) b & P 16  1st floor Mountain view
Size bathroom
King Size private external .
Room 6 (Double) (160x200) bathroom 12 2nd floor Sea view
King Size private external .
12 2ndfl S
Room 7 (Double) (160x200) bathroom nd floor ea view
p R King Size ensuite bathroom 30 Top floor Sea and Mountain
anorama Room (180x200) P view / BIG ROOM

RATES incl. Tourism Tax (Prices per room per night)

(01.05.2025 - 30.04.2026)

Room 2 (Double)
single use

Room 3 (Double)
single use

Room 4 (Double)
single use

Room 5 (Triple)
double room use
single use

Room 6 (Double)
single use

Room 7 (Double)
single use

Panorama Room
single use

Extra Bed (possible in room 4 and Panorama Room): 1.460 CVE per night

Euro

71.91
60.19

71.91
51.24

71.91
60.19

83.62
71.91
60.19

74.29
62.19

74.29
62.19

112.38
99.43

small children 0-5 yrs free of charge

including

eurpoean-creole breakfast
hot water, free wireless internet
Restaurant Half Pension: + 1.600 p.P. / Full Pension: + 2.800

additional service

CVE
7’550
6’320
7’550
6’320
7’550
6’320
8’780
7’550
6’320
7’800
6’530
7’800
6’530

11’800
10'440

Airport Transfers: 6.000 CVE (day) 7.000 CVE (night) /Ask for our special Adventure Transfer!
|Iaundry 10 euro / 1.100 cve per load (just wash and dry)
Adventures and Tours: https://strela-travel.com/




