Strela Mountain Lodge Rats 2025/2026

Natural Park Serra Malagueta

Watararr ark Serra Walagaeta





	bed	bathroom	m2	floor	special
Room 2 (Double)	King Size	private external	12	1st floor	Sea and
,	(180x200) or Twin	Bathroom			Mountain view Sea and Mountain
Room 3 (Double)	Queen Size	ensuit bathroom	11	1st floor	view / SMALL ROOM
Room 4 (Double)	King Size	ensuit bathroom	20	1st floor	Street view
	(180x200) or Twin				BIG ROOM
Room 5 (Triple)	Triple Bed or King Size	private external bathroom	16	1st floor	Mountain view
Room 6 (Double)	King Size (160x200)	private external bathroom	12	2nd floor	Sea view
Room 7 (Double)	King Size (160x200)	private external bathroom	12	2nd floor	Sea view
Panorama Room	King Size (180x200)	ensuite bathroom	30	Top floor	Sea and Mountain view / BIG ROOM

RATES incl. Tourism Tax (Prices per room per night)						
(01.05.2025 - 30.04.2026)	Euro	CVE				
Room 2 (Double)	71.91	7'550				
single use	60.19	6′320				
Room 3 (Double)	71.91	7'550				
single use	51.24	6′320				
Room 4 (Double)	71.91	7'550				
single use	60.19	6′320				
Room 5 (Triple)	83.62	8'780				
double room use	71.91	7'550				
single use	60.19	6′320				
Room 6 (Double)	74.29	7'800				
single use	62.19	6'530				
Room 7 (Double)	74.29	7'800				
single use	62.19	6′530				
Panorama Room	112.38	11'800				
single use	99.43	10'440				

Extra Bed (possible in room 4 and Panorama Room): 1.460 CVE per night small children 0-5 yrs free of charge

including

eurpoean-creole breakfast hot water, free wireless internet

Restaurant Half Pension: + 1.600 p.P. / Full Pension: + 2.800

additional service

Airport Transfers: 6.000 CVE (day) 7.000 CVE (night) /Ask for our special Adventure Transfer!

laundry 10 euro / 1.100 cve per load (just wash and dry)

Adventures and Tours: https://strela-travel.com/